
Sunday 20 March
–––––––––––––––––––––––––
Take A Hike Toowoomba
Toowoomba Grammar School

26 March to 1 April
–––––––––––––––––––––––––
Chain Reaction QLD 
7 day ride
Tasmania

Saturday 4 June
–––––––––––––––––––––––––
Lets get Awesome 
for Autism
AEIOU Bundaburg 

Friday 17 June
–––––––––––––––––––––––––
Lets get Awesome 
for Autism
Various - TBA

 Sunday 19 June
–––––––––––––––––––––––––
Talking Heads Lunch
Victoria Park

Sunday 24 July
–––––––––––––––––––––––––
Champions Challange 
Enoggera Reserve 

16 to 24 September
–––––––––––––––––––––––––
Carnival of Flowers 
Toowoomba 

Friday 30 September
–––––––––––––––––––––––––
Image Property Golf Day
Keperra Country Club

Saturday 8 October
–––––––––––––––––––––––––
Jurassic Jam
The Triffid

Sunday 16 October
–––––––––––––––––––––––––
Take A Hike Brisbane
Kurilpa Park, Sth Brisbane

Sunday 23 October
–––––––––––––––––––––––––
Team Jacob Boutique 
Beer Lunch
The Port Office Hotel

Tuesday 1 November 
–––––––––––––––––––––––––
Melbourne Cup Events
Various - TBA
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